cmejewellery.co.uk
The Moissanite
Carat Range
ETERNAL GEMS
A girl's best friend needn’t cost the earth
HOW TO ORDER
To ensure that we deal exclusively
with trade buyers we ask retailers to
register on our website and to provide
some evidence of trading activity. Once
registered traders may order via:
Website: www.cmejewellery.co.uk
Email: sales@cmejewellery.co.uk
Call:	 0116	283	2240
Post:   CME Leicester Limited,
549	Aylestone	Road,
Leicester,	LE2	8TD
PRICES
 We aim to keep our prices low to offer
maximum profit potential for our
customers.
Our	minimum	order	is	£50.
Orders can be made up of any number
of items.
Please note that fluctuations in currency
and precious metal prices are beyond our
control and prices may vary up or down.
Fully up-to-date prices and availability
are maintained on our website.
DELIVERY
Orders will be dispatched same day/next
day where possible and where items are
in stock.
We offer FREE delivery for UK customers
for	orders	over	£350	(excl.	VAT)	and	over
£500	for	EU/ROW	orders.	T&Cs	apply.
Please see full Terms and Conditions
conditions
Every attempt is made to ensure the
accuracy of the information within this
catalogue at the time of publishing.
However, we cannot accept responsibility
for errors and omissions howsoever arising.
CME has been one of the UK’s leading importers and wholesalers of
high	quality,	non-branded	sterling	silver	jewellery	for	over	45	years.
We offer an ever-evolving and expanding range to suit every style
from traditional and timeless classics to trend-led fashionable finds,
with	over	300	new	lines	added	annually.		We	offer	the	choice	and
inspiration to allow retailers to curate their own in-house collections
and	create	their	own	brand.	A	bespoke	sourcing	or	design	service	is
also available to help customers develop product ranges to suit their
unique style and vision. Selling exclusively online enables us to offer
the opportunity for excellent profit potential for traders.
SIGN UP ON OUR WEBSITE TO OUR POPULAR NEWSLETTER TO BE THE
FIRST TO HEAR ABOUT NEW PRODUCT RELEASES AND PROMOTIONS.
Exclusive
to trade
Over	5000
products
Small minimum
orders
Experts here
to help
CREATE A
COLLECTION
YOUR CUSTOMERS
WILL LOVE
Order Line 0116 283 224002  |  cmejewellery.com cmejewellery.com  |  03Order Line 0116 283 2240
THE	MOISSANITE	CARAT	RANGETHE	DAISY	COLLECTION
MOISSANITE EARRINGS
GH COLOUR.
STONE 1.25 CARAT*
Finish: Rhodium Plated Sterling Silver
Code: H6416/S